Table S1 Topological properties of microbial networks
	
	Bacteria
	Fungi

	
	UHE and UHA
	HE and HA
	UHE and UHA
	HE and HA

	Number of edgesa
	358
	817
	201
	309

	Number of nodesb
	95
	98
	60
	64

	Positive edgesc
	323
	741
	174
	261

	Negative edgesd
	35
	76
	27
	48

	Average degreee
	7.537
	16.673
	6.700
	9.656
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